

Bid Tabulation

Engineer: Jacob & Martin, LLC
 Abilene, Texas

				Atlas Construction, Corp.		JM Pipeline, LLC		Q&A Diversified LLC		Gage and Cade Construction	
				316 Sunset Drive		825 Magnolia Ln		9542 Bertram St.		1107 Country Road 264	
				Granite Shoals, TX 78654		Cottonwood Shores, TX 78657		San Antonio, TX 78251		Bertram, TX 78605	
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Bonds, & Insurance	1	LS	\$ 39,126.95	\$ 39,126.95	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,759.61	\$ 3,759.61	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
2	8" DR-18 C900 PVC Water Line	20	LF	\$ 158.91	\$ 3,178.20	\$ 485.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 167.93	\$ 3,358.60	\$ 755.00	\$ 15,100.00
3	6" DR-18 C900 PVC Water Line	892	LF	\$ 66.14	\$ 58,996.88	\$ 100.00	\$ 89,200.00	\$ 161.66	\$ 144,200.72	\$ 235.00	\$ 209,620.00
4	6" Restrained Joint DR-18 C900 PVC Water Line	60	LF	\$ 52.57	\$ 3,154.20	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 169.18	\$ 10,150.80	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,000.00
5	12" Bore & Steel Encasement	60	LF	\$ 485.80	\$ 29,148.00	\$ 805.00	\$ 48,300.00	\$ 495.02	\$ 29,701.20	\$ 1,670.00	\$ 100,200.00
6	8" Gate Valve	2	EA	\$ 3,582.16	\$ 7,164.32	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 3,884.93	\$ 7,769.86	\$ 4,380.00	\$ 8,760.00
7	6" Gate Valve & Box	17	EA	\$ 1,914.92	\$ 32,553.64	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 44,200.00	\$ 3,634.29	\$ 61,782.93	\$ 2,705.00	\$ 45,985.00
8	6" Fire Hydrant	2	EA	\$ 4,679.69	\$ 9,359.38	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 186,151.53	\$ 372,303.06	\$ 6,485.00	\$ 12,970.00
9	8" Water Line Connection	4	EA	\$ 2,399.08	\$ 9,596.32	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 5,764.74	\$ 23,058.96	\$ 3,140.00	\$ 12,560.00
10	6" Water Line Connection	10	EA	\$ 1,284.35	\$ 12,843.50	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 5,012.82	\$ 50,128.20	\$ 1,631.00	\$ 16,310.00
11	Asphalt Repair	841	LF	\$ 69.08	\$ 58,096.28	\$ 30.00	\$ 25,230.00	\$ 20.99	\$ 17,652.59	\$ 90.00	\$ 75,690.00
12	1-1/2" Short Service Reconnect	1	EA	\$ 3,040.45	\$ 3,040.45	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 814.58	\$ 814.58	\$ 11,295.00	\$ 11,295.00
13	3/4" Long Service Reconnect	6	EA	\$ 1,779.66	\$ 10,677.96	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 257,586.68	\$ 1,545,520.08	\$ 7,755.00	\$ 46,530.00
14	3/4" Short Service Reconnect	1	EA	\$ 1,788.62	\$ 1,788.62	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 689.26	\$ 689.26	\$ 9,880.00	\$ 9,880.00
TOTAL BASE BID A (Items 1 - 14)					\$ 278,724.70		\$ 325,830.00		\$ 2,270,890.45	*	\$ 610,900.00

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID #1

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	6" DR-18 C900 PVC Water Line	887	LF	\$ 76.63	\$ 67,970.81	\$ 117.00	\$ 103,779.00	\$ 170.15	\$ 150,923.05	\$ 156.00	\$ 138,372.00
2	8" Gate Valve	1	EA	\$ 2,549.79	\$ 2,549.79	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 3,867.03	\$ 3,867.03	\$ 3,815.00	\$ 3,815.00
3	6" Gate Valve & Box	10	EA	\$ 1,979.86	\$ 19,798.60	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 3,738.13	\$ 37,381.30	\$ 2,505.00	\$ 25,050.00
4	4" Gate Valve & Box	1	EA	\$ 1,684.26	\$ 1,684.26	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 3,093.62	\$ 3,093.62	\$ 2,810.00	\$ 2,810.00
5	6" Fire Hydrant	1	EA	\$ 4,679.69	\$ 4,679.69	\$ 13,300.00	\$ 13,300.00	\$ 5,800.54	\$ 5,800.54	\$ 6,745.00	\$ 6,745.00
6	8" Water Line Connection	2	EA	\$ 2,653.25	\$ 5,306.50	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 5,542.74	\$ 11,085.48	\$ 9,955.00	\$ 19,910.00
7	6" Water Line Connection	4	EA	\$ 1,731.51	\$ 6,926.04	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$ 4,833.79	\$ 19,335.16	\$ 7,235.00	\$ 28,940.00
8	4" Water Line Connection	1	EA	\$ 2,053.99	\$ 2,053.99	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 2,835.82	\$ 2,835.82	\$ 6,052.00	\$ 6,052.00
9	Asphalt Repair	887	LF	\$ 69.08	\$ 61,273.96	\$ 30.00	\$ 26,610.00	\$ 19.34	\$ 17,154.58	\$ 15.00	\$ 13,305.00
10	Base Repair	21	LF	\$ 49.23	\$ 1,033.83	\$ 35.00	\$ 735.00	\$ 18.05	\$ 379.05	\$ 156.00	\$ 3,276.00
11	3/4" Long Service Reconnect	4	EA	\$ 2,068.54	\$ 8,274.16	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 902.31	\$ 3,609.24	\$ 7,766.00	\$ 31,064.00
12	3/4" Short Service Reconnect	3	EA	\$ 1,210.70	\$ 3,632.10	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 708.96	\$ 2,126.88	\$ 7,050.00	\$ 21,150.00
TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID #1 (ITEMS 1-12)					\$ 185,183.73		\$ 221,724.00		\$ 257,591.75	*	\$ 300,489.00

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID #2

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	6" DR-18 C900 PVC Water Line	660	LF	\$ 96.86	\$ 63,927.60	\$ 127.00	\$ 83,820.00	\$ 165.42	\$ 109,177.20	\$ 253.00	\$ 166,980.00
2	6" Gate Valve & Box	7	EA	\$ 1,933.95	\$ 13,537.65	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 3,634.29	\$ 25,440.03	\$ 2,970.00	\$ 20,790.00
3	6" Fire Hydrant	1	EA	\$ 4,679.69	\$ 4,679.69	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 5,639.42	\$ 5,639.42	\$ 6,615.00	\$ 6,615.00
4	6" Water Line Connection	6	EA	\$ 1,081.86	\$ 6,491.16	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 25,800.00	\$ 5,138.14	\$ 30,828.84	\$ 6,981.00	\$ 41,886.00
5	Asphalt Repair	646	LF	\$ 70.20	\$ 45,349.20	\$ 31.00	\$ 20,026.00	\$ 20.99	\$ 13,559.54	\$ 15.00	\$ 9,690.00
6	1-1/2" Short Service Reconnect	1	EA	\$ 3,006.85	\$ 3,006.85	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 814.58	\$ 814.58	\$ 11,292.00	\$ 11,292.00
7	1" Short Service Reconnect	1	EA	\$ 1,917.38	\$ 1,917.38	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 689.26	\$ 689.26	\$ 10,029.00	\$ 10,029.00
TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID #2 (ITEMS 1-7)					\$ 138,909.53		\$ 174,746.00		\$ 186,148.87	*	\$ 267,282.00

(*) - Extension Error